
2.40 Verse and Style
3. 0 Running Commentary onSenior Rugby Match (Relay fromCarisbrook)
5. O Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
hames of mean speaking in the
Radio’ Magazine at 9 a.m, ou
Sunday)7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
7.36 The Melodeers Male Quar-
© ,
"My Buddy," "Sweet Muchacha"’
7.41. Langworth Concert Orch-
estra,
"Media Luz" (Donato)
7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 BBC Scottish Orchestra
(lan Whyte): Music by Hamish
MeCunn
8. 8 From the Studio: Marion
Duncan (contralto),
"Ye Banks and Braes," ‘Turn
Ye to Me" (Alfred Moffat)
8.14 BBC Scottish Orchestra
8.23 From the Studio: Lioyd
Spears (baritone),"Friend o’ Mine" (Wilfred San-
derson), "Roll Up, Sailormen’"’
(Erie Ansell), "Until’ (Wilfred
Sanderson)
8.42 From the Studio: Marion
Duncan (contralto),
"Charlie Is My Darling," ‘My
Ain Wee House" (Alfred Moffat)
8. 0 Newsree!l with War Review
10. 0 Sports summary
10.10 Dance music
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

ZIN/O©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety7.45 "Adventure"
8. Variety
8.30 "The Sentimental Bloke"
9. Band music
10. Classical music
10.30 Close down

EWNV 22 INVERCARGILLd 680 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
12, 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music
(12.15 and 1.15, LONDON
NEWS)
6. 0 "Live, Love and Laugh"
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 List of names of men
speaking In the Radio Magazine
broadcast at 9.0 a.m..on Sunday
6.50 To-day’s Sports Results7.30 Screen Snapshots

eooco el
7,45 What the American Cam-

Say8 0 Dance Hour
9. G6 Newsreel with War Review
9.25 Chamber Music: Sonata No.
2 in A Flat Major (Weber), Op.39-Newton Wood (piano)10. 0 Close down :

Saturday. July 3
|A ae
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
9. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (The
Pathfinder)
12. 0 Music and Sports Flashes
1230p.m. Gardening session1.15 London News
1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 New Zealand Hit Parade3.0 Sincerely Yours
3.30 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Major Bowes)
4. 0 Relay of League Footballfrom Carlaw Park
4.45 The Mijiestone Club (Thea)
5. O Thea and the Sunbeams
5.30 Robinson Crusoe Junior
5.45 Sports Results
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Dan Dunn, Secret Opera-tive No. 48
7.15 Rambies in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps7.45 Talking Drums.8. & Celebrity Artists
8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 The Rajah’s Racer9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 Melody Mosaic1.0 London News-_

27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
8.15 Preview of the week-end
sport
. © Bachelor Girls’ session
10.0 The Gardening’ session
10.15 Blair of the Mounties
10.30 Variety programme
11.30 Of Interest to Women
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News
2. 0 Variety and Sports Flashes

3. 0 First Sports Summary
3.50 Second Sports Summary4.0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:
Fred Allen)
5. 0 Junior Guest Announcer
6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports results (George
Edwards)
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 in His Steps
7.45 Talking Drums8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.15 Melody Mosaic10.15 Voices of Yesterday10.30 Popular Melodies-Oid and
11. 0 London News
11.15 The Xavier Cugat Show

| 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk8.0 Breakfast Club
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
(Paula)10. 0 Rhythm and Romance11.30 Gardening session (David)12. © Lunchtime session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Reserved
1.30 For the Home Gardener1.45 Passing Parade and SportsFlashes
4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guest:Dinah Shore)4.50 Sports Results
5. 0 Children’s session with
Grace
5.45 Final Sports Results6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again! ‘

6.15 London News6.30 Story Behind the Song6.45 Out of the Box
7.15 Rambles in Rhythm7.30 In His Steps: The Singer
(part 2)
Josephine, Empress ofFrance

8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Bachelor’s Children
8. 0 The Convenient Marriage9.16 Musical Mosaic (first
broadcast)

9.30 For the Stay At Homer
The. Essex Magazine of the Alr,
featuring at 10.0, Do Youlieve in Ghosts?; 10.15, The
Old Corral; 10.30, The Story
and the Song; 10.45, Sparky
and Dud
11.0 London News

[4ZB ire se |
6. 0,7.0,8.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk
8. 0 Bachelor Girls’ session
12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Men
2. 0 Music and Sport Flashes4. 0 Duffy’s Tavern (Guests
Bing Crosby)
5. O The Children’s session, in«cluding a presentation by theJunior Radio Players
5.22 Did You Ever Wonder?
5.45 The Garden Club of the Air6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
6.30 Tradesmen’s Entrance
6.45 The Sports Results7.15 Rambles in Rhythm
7.30 In His Steps: The Coan
Shark (part 2)7.45 Brains Trust Junior
8. 5 Celebrity Artists8.20 Bits of Life
8.45 Time Out'9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
9.15 On Wings of Melody (fina
broadcast)
10. 0 The Band Wagon
10.30 & 11.15 of the
Town Hall dance
411. 0 London News

| 2ZA ii tlm
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning!
5. Op.m. Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music
6.15 London News
6.45 Sports Results (Fred
Murphy)7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
.30 Gardening session| Bits of Life
3

1
3

Y

Saturday Night Special
9. 0 The Convenient Marriage
Music, Mirth and Melody
Close down

SeEeee For more deliciouss
lighter Baking: and
invariable success
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